Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/712024 3321 ALGONQUIN RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/7/2024 3300 WREN LN SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/712024 APPROX LOC: 3334 PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
KIRCHOFF RD
9/712024 2200 ALGONQUIN RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/712024 MEIJER DR / GOLF RD AMBULANCE CALL
9/712024 2300 ALGONQUIN RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/712024 RMP24-001906 4736 ARBOR DR DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/712024 5005 NEWPORT DR PARKING COMPLAINT CITATION ISSUED
9/712024 5200 NEWPORT DR PARKING COMPLAINT CITATION ISSUED
9/712024 3940 MEADOW DR ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/712024 2650 BROOKWOOD WAY  PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
DR
9/7/2024 5655 MEADOWBROOK ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
INDUSTRIAL CT
9/712024 3950 INDUSTRIAL AVE CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2024 APPROX LOC: 3600 TRAFFIC STOP
KIRCHOFF RD
9/7/2024 BRYANT/14 TRAFFIC STOP
9/7/2024 APPROX LOC:2240 HICKS WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
RD
9/712024 APPROX LOC:4209 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
LINDEN LN
9/7/2024 108 COLLEGE CROSSING AMBULANCE CALL
9/7/2024 2801 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/7/2024 2 REDBUD RD AMBULANCE CALL
9/7/2024 1701 GOLF RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2024 2901 CENTRAL RD CHECK FOR WELL BEING UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/7/2024 2202 BLUEBIRD LN PARKING COMPLAINT OTHER/UNFOUNDED

9/9/2024 7:33:39 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/7/2024

9/712024

9/712024

9/712024
9/7/2024
9/712024
9/7/2024
9/712024
9/7/2024

9/712024
9/7/2024
9/712024
9/7/2024
9/712024
9/7/2024
9/712024
9/7/2024

9/7/2024
9/7/2024

9/7/2024
9/7/2024
9/7/2024
9/7/2024

RMP24-001907
RMP24-001907
RMP24-001907
RMP24-001908
RMP24-001909

RMP24-001911

RMP24-001912

APPROX LOC:4738 BURR
OAK CT

APPROX LOC:2641
KIRCHOFF RD

4000(3400) BLK EUCLID
AVE

105 DAHLIA CT

105 DAHLIA CT

105 DAHLIA CT
3301 KIRCHOFF RD
4734 ARBOR DR

CARDINAL DR/
CAMPBELL ST

2401 LOIS DR

101 JONQUIL CT

1460 GOLF RD

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
5200 NEWPORT DR
5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1440 GOLF RD

ROHLWING RD / TRACKS
UNION PACIFIC

1401 ROHLWING RD
5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR

4681 KENILWORTH DR
3802 WILKE RD

3338 KIRCHOFF RD
4001 ALGONQUIN RD

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

DISTURBANCE
DISTURBANCE
DISTURBANCE
ACCIDENT

DOMESTIC

PARKING COMPLAINT

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
PREMISES CHECK
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL
ALARM

NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP

GATE MALFUNCTION

WIRELESS 911 INFO
AMBULANCE CALL

DOMESTIC

AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/9/2024 7:33:39 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

9/9/2024 7:33:39 AM



