



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/7/2024		3321 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/7/2024		3300 WREN LN	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/7/2024		APPROX LOC: 3334 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/7/2024		2200 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/7/2024		MEIJER DR / GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/7/2024		2300 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/7/2024	RMP24-001906	4736 ARBOR DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/7/2024		5005 NEWPORT DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
9/7/2024		5200 NEWPORT DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
9/7/2024		3940 MEADOW DR	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/7/2024		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/7/2024		5655 MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/7/2024		3950 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2024		APPROX LOC: 3600 KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/7/2024		BRYANT/14	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/7/2024		APPROX LOC:2240 HICKS RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2024		APPROX LOC:4209 LINDEN LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2024		108 COLLEGE CROSSING	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/7/2024		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/7/2024		2 REDBUD RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/7/2024		1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2024		2901 CENTRAL RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/7/2024		2202 BLUEBIRD LN	PARKING COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/7/2024		APPROX LOC:4738 BURR OAK CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2024		APPROX LOC:2641 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2024		4000(3400) BLK EUCLID AVE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2024	RMP24-001907	105 DAHLIA CT	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/7/2024	RMP24-001907	105 DAHLIA CT	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/7/2024	RMP24-001907	105 DAHLIA CT	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/7/2024	RMP24-001908	3301 KIRCHOFF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/7/2024	RMP24-001909	4734 ARBOR DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/7/2024		CARDINAL DR / CAMPBELL ST	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/7/2024		2401 LOIS DR	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2024		101 JONQUIL CT	PREMISES CHECK	
9/7/2024		1460 GOLF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/7/2024		3000 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/7/2024		5200 NEWPORT DR	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/7/2024		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/7/2024		1440 GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/7/2024	RMP24-001911	ROHLWING RD / TRACKS UNION PACIFIC	GATE MALFUNCTION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/7/2024		1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/7/2024		5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
9/7/2024	RMP24-001912	4681 KENILWORTH DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/7/2024		3802 WILKE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/7/2024		3338 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/7/2024		4001 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER